Spring 2024 Final Room Schedule Mathematics

Instructor

Location

Date and Time

Room for Alternate Seating

CRN Course and Course Section
45817 MAT 012 001
45818 MAT 016A 001
45819 MAT 016B 001
45820 MAT 016B 002
45821 MAT 016C 001
45823 MAT 017A AO1
45824 MAT 017A A02
45825 MAT 017A BO1
45826 MAT 017A B02
56895 MAT 017A A03
56896 MAT 017A A04
56897 MAT 017A B03
56898 MAT 017A B04
57646 MAT 017A B05
57647 MAT 017A B06
57648 MAT 017A BO7
57649 MAT 017A B08
45827 MAT 017B AO1
45828 MAT 017B A02
45829 MAT 017B A03
45830 MAT 017B A04
45831 MAT 017B A05
45832 MAT 017B A06
45833 MAT 017B A07
45834 MAT 017B BO1
45835 MAT 017B B02
45837 MAT 017C A01
45838 MAT 017C A02
45839 MAT 017C B01
45840 MAT 017C B02
45841 MAT 017C B03
45842 MAT 017C B04
45843 MAT 017C B05
45844 MAT 017C B06
45845 MAT 017C BO7
45846 MAT 017C CO1
45847 MAT 017C C02
45848 MAT 017C C03
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W. Tavernetti
W. Tavernetti
D. Varn
D. Varn
K. Bruke
J. Challenor
J. Challenor
A. Alameda
A. Alameda
J. Challenor
J. Challenor
A. Alameda
A. Alameda
A. Alameda
A. Alameda
A. Alameda
A. Alameda
. Daddel
Daddel
Daddel
Daddel
Daddel
Daddel
. Daddel
Z. Temirigali
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Z. Temirigali
E. Goldsmith
E. Goldsmith
. Rademacher
. Rademacher
. Rademacher
. Rademacher
. Rademacher
. Rademacher
. Rademacher
J. Schultens
J. Schultens
J. Schultens

Walker Hall 1330
Cruess Hall 1002
Wellman Hall 234

Social Science & Humanities 1100
Teaching and Learning Complex 1020

Wellman Hall 216
Wellman Hall 216
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Wellman Hall 216
Wellman Hall 216
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Walker Hall 1330
Walker Hall 1330
Wellman Hall 226
Wellman Hall 226
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198

June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 10 2024 8:00 AM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM




45849
45850
45851
45852

56899
56900
56902
56905
45853
45854
45855
45856
45857
45858
45859
45860
45861
45862
45863
45864
45868
45869
45870
45871
45872
45873
45874
45876
45877
45878
45879
45880
45881
45884
45885
45886
45887
45888
45889

MAT 017C C04
MAT 017C C05
MAT 017C C06
MAT 017C CO07
MAT 017C UO1
MAT 019C AO1
MAT 019C A02
MAT 019C A03
MAT 019C A04
MAT 021A AO1
MAT 021A A02
MAT 021B AO1
MAT 021B A02
MAT 021B B01
MAT 021B B02
MAT 021B B03
MAT 021B B04
MAT 021B B05
MAT 021B B06
MAT 021B BO7
MAT 021B B08
MAT 021C A01
MAT 021C A02
MAT 021C A03
MAT 021C A04
MAT 021C A05
MAT 021C A06
MAT 021C A07
MAT 021C BO1
MAT 021C B02
MAT 021C B03
MAT 021C B04
MAT 021C B05
MAT 021C B06
MAT 021C C01
MAT 021C C02
MAT 021C C03
MAT 021C C04
MAT 021C C05
MAT 021C C06

J. Schultens
J. Schultens
J. Schultens
J. Schultens
J. Schultens
R. Thomas
R. Thomas
R. Thomas
R. Thomas
M. Litman

M. Litman

A. Parlak

A. Parlak

. Fannjiang
. Fannjiang
. Fannjiang
. Fannjiang
. Fannjiang
. Fannjiang
. Fannjiang
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. Fannjiang
Babson
. Babson
Babson
Babson
. Babson
Babson
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. Babson

A. Soshnikov
A. Soshnikov
A. Soshnikov
A. Soshnikov
A. Soshnikov
A. Soshnikov
Z. Temirigali
Z. Temirigali
Z. Temirigali
Z. Temirigali
Z. Temirigali
Z. Temirigali

Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Soc Sci 80
Roessler 66
Roessler 66
Roessler 66
Roessler 66
Wellman Hall 234
Wellman Hall 234
Khaira 123
Khaira 123
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Peter A Rock Hall 194
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Young Hall 198
Giedt 1001
Giedt 1001
Giedt 1001
Giedt 1001
Giedt 1001
Giedt 1001

June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM

Roessler 66
Roessler 66
Roessler 66
Roessler 66

Khaira 123
Khaira 123



45891
45892
57628
57629
57630
57631
45895
45896
45897
45898
45899
45900
45901
45902
57626
57627
45904
45905
45907
45908
45909
45910
45911
45912
45913
45914
45915
45916
56915
56916
45929
45930
45931
45933
45934
56917
56918
45937
45938
45939

MAT 021C D01
MAT 021C D02
MAT 021C A08
MAT 021C A09
MAT 021C A10
MAT 021C A1
MAT 021D AO1
MAT 021D A02
MAT 021D BO01
MAT 021D B02
MAT 021D B03
MAT 021D B04
MAT 021D B05
MAT 021D B06
MAT 021D B07
MAT 021D B08
MAT 022A 001
MAT 022A 002
MAT 022AL 001
MAT 022AL 002
MAT 022AL 003
MAT 022AL 004
MAT 022AL 005
MAT 022AL 006
MAT 022AL 007
MAT 022B 001
MAT 022B 002
MAT 027B 001
MAT 067 AO1
MAT 067 A02
MAT 107 001
MAT 108 A01
MAT 108 A02
MAT 108 BO1
MAT 108 B02
MAT 116 001
MAT 124 001
MAT 127A AO1
MAT 127A A02
MAT 127B AO1

C. Jacob

C. Jacob

E. Babson
E. Babson
E. Babson
E. Babson
S. Griffin

S. Griffin

. Challenor
. Challenor
. Challenor
. Challenor
. Challenor
. Challenor
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. Challenor
J. Challenor
J. Kopinski
E. Carlsson
A. daddel
A. daddel
A. daddel
A. daddel
A. daddel
A. daddel
A. daddel
J. Hunter
Y. Shi
A. Alameda
R. Casals Gutierrez
R. Casals Gutierrez
S. Aviran
A. Parlak
A. Parlak
O. Capovilla-Searle
O. Capovilla-Searle
J. Kopinski
T. Lewis
G. Zhou
G. Zhou
Q. Xia

Olson Hall 206
Olson Hall 206
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Khaira Lecture Hall 123
Young Hall 194
Young Hall 194
Social Science & Humanities 1100
Social Science & Humanities 1100
Social Science & Humanities 1100
Social Science & Humanities 1100
Social Science & Humanities 1100
Social Science & Humanities 1100
Social Science & Humanities 1100
Social Science & Humanities 1100
Young Hall 194
Social Science & Humanities 1100
Mathematical Science Bldg 2118
Mathematical Science Bldg 2118
Mathematical Science Bldg 2118
Mathematical Science Bldg 2118
Mathematical Science Bldg 2118
Mathematical Science Bldg 2118
Mathematical Science Bldg 2118
California 1100
California 1100
Olson Hall 205
Art 204
Art 204
Giedt 1006
Grove 1309
Grove 1309
Giedt 1003
Giedt 1003
Physics Building 130
Social Science & Humanities 90
Grove 1309
Grove 1309
Hoagland Hall 168

June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 7 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 10 2024 6:00 PM
June, 10 2024 6:00 PM
June, 10 2024 6:00 PM
June, 10 2024 6:00 PM
June, 10 2024 6:00 PM
June, 10 2024 6:00 PM
June, 10 2024 6:00 PM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 11 2024 6:00 PM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM

California 1100
California 1100

Grove 1309
Grove 1309
Giedt 1003
Giedt 1003

Grove 1309
Grove 1309



45940
45941
45942
45943
45944
57632
45945
45946
45947
45948
45949
45950
45951

45952
45953
45954
45955
45956
45957
45959
45960
45961

57277
45962
45963
45964
56919
45956
46022
46025
46026
56920
46028
56921

56922
46031

46033
56923
56924

MAT 127B A02
MAT 127B BO1
MAT 127B B02
MAT 127C AO1
MAT 127C A02
MAT 127C A03
MAT 128B 001
MAT 128C 001
MAT 133 001
MAT 135A A01
MAT 135A A02
MAT 135A BO1
MAT 135A B02
MAT 135B A01
MAT 135B A02
MAT 141 AO1
MAT 141 A02
MAT 145 AO1
MAT 145 A02
MAT 150C AO1
MAT 150C A02
MAT 167 001
MAT 168 001
MAT 170 001
MAT 180 001
MAT 185A 001
MAT 185B 001
MAT 189 001
MAT 201C 001
MAT 207C 001
MAT 215B 001
MAT 226C 001
MAT 227 001
MAT 235C 001
MAT 248B 001
MAT 250C 001
MAT 261 001
MAT 266 001
MAT 270 001

Q. Xia
C. Rickard
C. Rickard
E. Babson
E. Babson
E. Babson
G. Islambouli
J. Teran
M. Koeppe
R. Thomas
R. Thomas
A. McDonough
A. McDonough
B. Morris
B. Morris
G. Islambouli
G. Islambouli
S. Griffin
S. Griffin
G. Kuperberg
G. Kuperberg
E. Puckett
L. Rademacher
L. Xu
M. Vazirani
D. Romik
D. Weng
K. Burke
G. Luli
J. Hunter
R. Casals Gutierrez
R. Guy
R. Chaudhuri
A. Soshnikov
E. Babson
M. Luu
E. Carlsson
A. Waldron
A. Wein

Hoagland Hall 168
Art 204
Art 204

Teaching and Learning Complex 2215
Teaching and Learning Complex 2215
Teaching and Learning Complex 2215

Olson Hall 106
Wellman Hall 119
Remote
Giedt 1003
Giedt 1003
Storer 1322
Storer 1322
Walker Hall 1320
Walker Hall 1320
Olson Hall 106
Olson Hall 106
Wellman Hall 119
Wellman Hall 119
Hoagland Hall 168
Hoagland Hall 168
Wellman Hall 212
Olson Hall 106
Walker Hall 1320
Wellman Hall 201
Wellman Hall 212
Hoagland Hall 168
Hoagland Hall 113
Final NOT in-person
See instructor for details
Final NOT in-person
Final NOT in-person
Final NOT in-person
Final NOT in-person
Final NOT in-person
See instructor for details
Final NOT in-person
See instructor for details
Final NOT in-person

June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 11 2024 6:00 PM
June, 11 2024 6:00 PM
June, 7 2024 1:00 PM
June, 7 2024 1:00 PM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 13 2024 10:30 AM
June, 11 2024 6:00 PM
June, 11 2024 6:00 PM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 12 2024 6:00 PM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 11 2024 8:00 AM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
June, 13 2024 8:00 AM
June, 12 2024 1:00 PM
June, 10 2024 3:30 PM
See instructor for details
See instructor for details
See instructor for details
See instructor for details
See instructor for details
See instructor for details
See instructor for details
See instructor for details
See instructor for details
See instructor for details
See instructor for details

Giedt 1003
Giedt 1003
Storer 1322
Storer 1322



